



GMR AIRPORTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

(Formerly known as GMR Infrastructure Limited)

Regd. Office: Plot No. C-31, G Block, 701, 7th Floor, Nariman Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051, MH
P: +91-22-42028000 F: +91-22-42028004, E: glc@seey@gmrgroup.in, W: www.gmrinfra.com (CIN): L45203MH1996PLC261138

Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in Crores				
		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
1	Total income from operations	2,001.86	1,927.19	1,385.95	7,288.99	4,959.16
2	Net loss for the period from continuing operations (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(562.28)	(165.42)	(108.19)	(980.20)	(376.35)
3	Net (loss)/profit for the period before Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional Items)	(600.46)	127.10	(171.29)	(725.86)	(764.61)
4	Net (loss)/profit for the period after Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional Items)	(636.74)	104.82	(128.95)	(839.93)	(752.31)
5	Net loss for the period after Tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	(379.08)
6	Net (loss)/profit for the period after Tax from continuing and discontinued operations (4+5)	(636.74)	104.82	(128.95)	(839.93)	(1,131.39)
7	Total comprehensive income for the period	(375.62)	47.01	(472.50)	(1,475.53)	(1,587.48)
8	Equity share capital	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic (₹)	(0.73)	0.32	(0.24)	(0.30)	(1.70)
	Diluted (in ₹)	(0.73)	0.28	(0.24)	(0.30)	(1.70)

Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in Crores				
		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
1	Total income from operations	38.81	37.07	29.12	126.09	40.06
2	Net loss for the period from continuing operations (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(64.65)	(9.61)	(23.16)	(111.00)	(83.80)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional Items)	55.92	(9.61)	(39.95)	9.57	(100.59)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional Items)	55.92	(9.61)	(98.67)	9.57	(159.31)
5	Net loss for the period after Tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	(150.47)
6	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax from continuing and discontinued operations (4+5)	55.92	(9.61)	(98.67)	9.57	(309.78)
7	Total comprehensive income for the period	11,714.28	(40.11)	1,384.28	11,065.32	1,421.51
8	Equity share capital	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic (₹)	0.09	(0.02)	(0.16)	0.02	(0.51)
	Diluted (in ₹)	0.08	(0.02)	(0.16)	0.02	(0.51)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the websites of the stock exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.gmrinfra.com
- The consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 27, 2023.

Date: May 27, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Grandhi Kiran Kumar (DIN: 00061669)
Managing Director & CEO

GMR GROUP - AIL / S / PREM ASSOCIATES

